SLAM for iPhone 8 Plus and iPhone 7 Plus

Drop All Doubt

LIFERPROOF

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Deflecting damage never looked so good. Born from the school of
hard knocks and high style, SLAM dances back from danger with a
streamlined suit of armor that rocks every roll and struts any style.

FEATURES

Reinforced: technology resists hard hits

Survives: drops from 2 meters

Formed: for a slim profile + direct touch

Transparent: shell preserves + reveals phone’s factory finish

THE PROOFS
DROPPROOF: survives drop from 2 meters
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Product Name: SLAM for iPhone 8 Plus and

MSRP:
Country of Origin:

Device Compatibility:

Unit Dimensions:

Unit Weight:

Languages:

iPhone 7 Plus

$49.99

China

iPhone 8 Plus and iPhone 7 Plus

6.53-in x 3.39-in x 0.43-in
165.86-mm x 86.11-mm x 10.92-mm

.098 Ib /.045 kg

English/French/Italian/German/
Spanish/Portuguese/Chinese-SIMP/
Chinese-TRAD/Korean/Japanese

Night Flash
Aloha Sunset
Lava Chaser

Free Flow

Master Carton Quantity:

Master Carton Dimensions:

Master Carton Weight:
Inner Carton Quantity:
Inner Carton Dimensions:
Inner Carton Weight:

Retail Carton Dimensions:

Retail Carton Weight:

77-57418
77-57419
77-57420

77-57421

24

13.38-in x 6.88-in x 8.63-in
339.0-mm x 163.6-mm x 219.2-mm

6.83 Ib/3.10 kg
N/A
N/A
N/A

7.75-in x 4.25-in x 0.75-in
196.90-mm x 108-mm x 19.1-mm

268 Ib /.122 kg

660543434900
660543434924
660543434948

660543434962
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